National Assessment and Accreditation
Council (NAAC) Student Satisfaction
Survey

370 responses

Subnsh analyes

a) Please confirm this is the first and only time you answer this LD Top
survey

ITC responses

@ Ves
® No

b) Age |!_] i
7C respeonses
205
156 .42 2%

150

T

53
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d) Gender

370 responses

e) What degree program are you pursuing now?

I7G responses

0

@ Female
© Make
Tranzgender

LD Zapy

@ Bachelors

@ hasters
MPh#

@ Dociorate

@ Crher
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f) What subject area are you currently pursuing? [D Copy

37C responses

® Arts

® Commerce
Soence

® Profassional

@ Other

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? IQ Copy

237G responses

® 4-3510 100%
® 3-Thlo 84%
2-5510 69%
® -301054%
& 0 -Below 30%

1 How much of the syllabus was covered in the class? LD Copy
370 respenses

 4-8510 1005
® 3-7010084%
2 -5510 69%
@ 1- 3010 54%
@ 0-Below 30%
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2 How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? i copy
370 responses

@ 4 -Thoroughly
& 3 - Satsfactonly
2 - Poory
® 1 - Inddlerenty
@ O - ¥onlteach sl ail

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? ID Copy

370 responses

® 4 - Always eflective
@ 3 - Sometwmes effechve
2 — Just satrstactonty
@ - Generaly mellactve
& 0~ Very poor communication

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate? I copy
370 re5ponses

& 4 - Aviays eflective
@ 2 - Sometmaes effectve
2 - Just satstactonly
& 1- Generaky meflectve
@ 0- Very poor commpmcation
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T

£ The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as i £y

e paes

@ 1-E cedent
@ 3-\er gooz
2 - CGood
@ 1-Far
@ - Foor

5 Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers i_D £,

®i-~aaziar
@ 1-Lsual, far
Z - Somel mes Jrfar
@ - Usualh unfair
@ 0-Lnfar

[

6 Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

@ 1 -Ever;tme
® - Lsual
2= Ogcationas, Samehres
® 1-Harel
@ 0-havar
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7 The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student LU Copy
exchange, field visit opportunities for students

370 responses

@ 4 - Reguiary
® 3-0flen

2 = Somelmas
@ 1 - Rarely
@ 0- Never

8 The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates I_D Copy
you Iin cogritive, social and emotionat growth.

370 responses

@ 4 - Significantty
© 3 - Very wel

2 - Moderatety
@ 1 - Margnaliy
@ 0 Not at al
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9. The Institution provides muitiple opportunities to learn and grow. L) Copy
370 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@ 3-Agree
2 — Neutral
@ 1- Disagree
P 0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course I_D Copy
outcomes and programme cutcomes

370 responses

@ 4 - Every bme
@ 3 - Usually
2- Qecasionally/Somehmes

@ 1-Rarely

@ (- Never
11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task IQ Copy
10 you.
370 responses

® 4 - Every ime
® 3 -Usualy
2 — Occaswnalty/Somehmes
@ 1-Rarely
@ 0 -1 0ont have a mentor
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12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and IQ Copy
applications

370 responses

@ 4 - Every tme
@ 3-Usually
2 - Occasionaly/Sometimes
& 1-Rarely
@ 0— Never

13 The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with I_D Cooy
providing right level of chalienges.

370 responses

@ 4-Fuiy

@ 3-Reasonably
2 - Parlially

@ 1 - Sighty

& 0- Unabie lo

14. Teachers are able 1o identify your weaknesses and help you to |[_3 Copy
overcome them.

370 responses

@ 4-Everylme ,

@ 3 - Usually
2 — Occasonaly/ Sometimeas
@ 't - Rarely
@ 0 - Never
PR IPAL

K:l _?_ SMBty '3
J: B: Goiis i+ s Cuinmerce,
Hobalik4t




15. The institution makes effort 10 engage students in the IQ Copy
monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the
teaching learning process.

370 responses

& 4 - Strangty agree
O 3-Agree
2 — Neutral
@ 1t -Diagree
@ 0 - Stronghy disagres

16. The mstitute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as l_|:| Copy
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodotogies for enhancing learning experiences.

370 responses

& 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate
2 - Some what
& 1-Very tile
@ 0-Nolatall

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular LD Copy
activities

370 responses

& 4 - Strongly agree
® 3 - Agree”
2 - Neutral
@ 1 - Diagree
@ 0 - Strongiy disagree
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18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft lD Copy
skills, life skills and employability skiils to make you ready for the
world of work.

370 responses

@ 4-To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate
2 — Some what
9 1 - Very liflie
® 0-Notatal

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD 0 copy
projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

3I7C responses

@ 4-Above 90%
®31-70-8%%
2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%
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20. The overall guality of teaching-tearning process in your institute LD Cepy
is very good

370 responses

i 4 -Strongly agree
® 3-Agree
2 - Neutral
@ 1 -Disagree
@ 0 - Strongly disagree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall teaching -
learning experience in your institution

37¢ responses

Rl BRI I L

Teaching can be better but can understand

Exceflent

Should improve there teaching by giving effective examples with using projectors
Nothing

Very good

Ntg

Experienced faculty

Teaching is good in the college

Very imoressive

Tns content s e fe Coeated N6 encarzal o Goug 2
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